Capitol Servio 1406 Hays St., uite Tallahassee, FL 3230			0031/
	Kathi or Bren	t	,
	HAME(S) & DOCUM		(Document #) FLS
2			ORIDATE
(Corpo	oration Name)		(Document #)
3(Corpo	pration Name)		(Document #)
4			
4(Corpo	oration Name)	-	(Document #)
Walk in	Pick up time	1/18	(Document #)
🗆 Mail Out	□ Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Status $\overline{\mathbb{Z}}$
NEW FILINGS		AMENDMENTS	RATION
Y Profit		□ Amendment	
Not for Profit	\bigcirc	□ Change of Regis	A.A., Officer/Director
□ Limited Liability	' //	□ Dissolution/Wit	
Domestication	~ 1		
□ Other		-	
OTHER FILINGS			4000047842642
□ Annual Report		Foreign	-01/18/0201010020
Fictitious Name		□ Reinstatement	-
		□ Trademark	
		□ Other	
		,	Examiner's Initials

-

3

ć,

	TRANSMITTAL LETTER
TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJ	
	(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



For further information concerning this matter, please call:



STREET ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED, REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDATION

1. SPRING FOOTWEAR, Corp.

(Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)

2.	New Jork.	3.	
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)
4.	1/17/1991	_ 5.	Perpetual
	(Date of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6.	upon qualificatio	n	۱ <u>ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u>
			ot transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.") 01, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)
7.	68-14 Frish Meadows	لە	ane, Fresh Meadows, NY 11365
	(Principal office	e add	ldress)
	68-14 Fresh Meadows		Lane, Fresh Meadows, NY 11365
	(Current mailing	g add	ldress)
8.	Expanded Warehouse	Ģ	acility + offices
	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state		S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)

Name: Paralegal & Attorney Service Bureau, Inc.

Office Address: 1406 Hays St., Suite 2

Tallahassee, Florida32301(City)(Zip code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature) Kathleen J. Hill, Pres.

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS	TAN 02
Chairman: David Ben-Zikry	FII FII
Address: 77-12 167 to street	SSE O TT
Flushing Ny 11366	EST 2
Vice Chairman: BVI Ben-Likry	DE S
Address: 76-39 167th street	
Flushing Ny 11366	
Director:	
Address:	
Director:	· · · · · ·
Address:	······
B. OFFICERS	
President: DAVIZ Ben-Zikry	
Address: 167.12 street	
Flushing NY 11366	
Vice President: <u>AVRAHAM BEN Zikry</u> Address: <u>76-39 167 th Street</u>	
Fluching and 113(1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Flushing Ny 1136L	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address:	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and	or directors
13 Devid Ben zin	
13. <u>Devid Sen 2in</u> (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the ap	plication)
14. David Ben-Zivery (president) (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	
(1 yped or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

k

، مر ک

1

State of New York Department of State | ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of SPRING FOOTWEAR CORP. was filed on 01/17/1991, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or man record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of man this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation.

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 27th day of December two thousand and one.

 \underline{c}

200112280057 51

Special Deputy Secretary of State